
Trades Maintenance Work Order Backlog
Created Finished Created - Finished Backlog

Monthly Totals 804 676June 12 128 305

920 767July 12 153 458

1070 910August 12 160 618

908 1003September 12 -95 523

1050 1203October 12 -153 370

1012 978November 12 34 404

647 762December 12 -115 289

1139 1030January 13 109 398

1000 1080February 13 -80 318

1086 1062March 13 24 342

1021 1116April 13 -95 247

1078 1060May 13 18 265

1010 938June 13 72 337

1021 1077July 13 -56 281

1009 1031August 13 -22 259

948 942September 13 6 265

1149 1106October 13 43 308

1041 969November 13 72 380

898 976December 13 -78 302

1167 1025January 14 142 444

1053 976February 14 77 521

1121 1062March 14 59 580
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